

S.B. 4

NEW FISCAL YEAR SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 9

FEBRUARY 28, 2006 4:32 PM

Senator **Karen Hale** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 10, Line 364: Delete "1,000,000" and insert "5,000,000"
2. Page 10, Line 366: Delete "1,000,000" and insert "5,000,000"
3. Page 41, Line 1550: Delete "100,000,000" and insert "96,000,000"
4. Page 42, Line 1552: Delete "100,000,000" and insert "96,000,000"